Marginal Space, Towards South by: Marginal Space,
Towards North by: Flat No.10.

1 08.09.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

09.09.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.1,24,400/-
(Rupees One Lakh

Twenty Four
Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs.12,44,000/-
(Rupees Twelve
Lakhs Forty Four
Thousand Only)

26.08.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.18,88,731.69
(Rupees Eighteen Lac
Eighty Eight Thousand
Seven Hundred Thirty
One and Sixty Nine

Paisa Only)

23/06/202509/01/2025

1) Brijmohan Ramnayan
Sahani,

2) Pradum Sahani,
3) Gudiya Devi

45689420003156

Date: 06.08.2025, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

PUBLIC NOTICE 
NOTICE is hereby given that the